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lTO4S&imnu -isfav Orwydn, TAittr. fcns ea'USfr 700 Rentals 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate
XT YOU ARK LOOKING tor a well built new S room horn In a lovely setting. 808 House For Sale 808 House For Sale 80S Houses For Sale620 Day end Contract 700 Rentals 710 Wanted To Rent Houeee --Tthis attractive home may be what you are looking for. Large living room

with fireplace. 2 bedrooms, well appointed kitchen. Yes. there Is a dining
room. Garage. Owner mighttrade for farm. The price Is only $11,000. Terms.
Call Mr. Tharp. Eve. Phone

$10,800 A GOOD clean 4-- bedroom1 r.?S5LTrSi?!f!? SIS1 te"10) rge lot 60x150 located70S Apcnrtmnt For Rent H NZED desirable unfurnished hous; by
July 3. Statesman Box $40. , ; . aM) aevH itv( 4V a. , ClBt.rVVV IVrilU,

Newly redecofZteU JJbdr home with extra lot nice fenced in rd r.i idFURN APT. Pri. bath, completely re-- 714 Business Rentals
dec. Close to state bidgs. ana snoo eation, bus by door. Would exchange for 3 or 4 bdr. home.Hera Is a large suburban home-h- xt has everything for a large family. Twoping center. 194 N. 14th. Ph. aooxt.

4i acres with 4 bdX home, barn, poultry house, brooder h. m-M- hOR 2 RMS, NEW. 1225 S. COMMXR
Mil. ST.NEW modern cool brick court, shower.

Salem Sam & Gravel Co.
Contract Work 7"'

Road Clearing Ditching- -
Sewer St Basement , 7
Equipment Rental

14 B-- ',i T1
10 B- -i yds
D--7 Cat & Doiet , ;
D--4 Cat At Dozer 1

See US about ditching by the fool
Phone days L

Evenings or

English type home. 2 bedrooms
full bath down. 2 bed rms St Vi bath
up, dining rm St nook, fireplace, nice)
basement, new oil furnace, large
beautiful lot with fruit St nuts, ex
tra kt to go.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960' S. Commercial I

Phone Eve. f

MODERN 2 B.R. HOME. Call evenings

excellent location' 380 s. I7tn. man line of machinery and a family orchard. Will trade for 2 bdr. homeIn town., 4sT&Rf SPACE TOR REKf. PfTmt.
large Dea rooms on first floor, a more unfinished zna floor. Den or bed-
room in basement. The living room la large and cheerful with unusual
fireplace. One acre of ground with fruit, berries and flowers. Two car
garage. All furnished Including el. refrig. and range. Our best buy. Only
$10,500. Call Mrs. Wegner Eve. Phone i

2 RM. furn. upstairs apL, .$25 mo. Ph.
FOR RENT; Office space or store room.

Large home with rental Income property. Income better than $200 per month.
23428. 457 S. Com 1 -

NEW APT. 2 lge rms St bath. Partly Ph. 25568. 1993 rairgrounas na.
wm. m vui. uvuiw Mm part payment.IMNMS Hnom M C 6Ufifurn. Avail July 9, low aaaaison out

nh 9flftfi7 FOR RENT: Large room on Ferry St. Hera Is something Ideal for the man that Is holding down a Job in the city or all day Sat Sc Sun. 734 S. Lan--Duplex, in good location. 1 apt with 1 bdr all furnished. 1- -2 bdr apt partlySalem Oregon caster, owner 25111.2RM FURN APT, refrig, 246 S. 17th. suitable for office , or store, aiaie
Finance Co, 153 S. High St, furnuneo. small apt. rents for $45 per mo, large apt. rents for $60 per mopart basement. Price $7650.AUt6 PAiNTlNG Just a shade better

by Ray ETTER. Call Shrock Motor
Co. ,

Call eves.
CLEAN comfortable one rm apt. close 808 Lot For Sale

in. Lady pref. 845 rcrry. 47 acres. New 2 bdr. home, with two large poultry house , Gravity water sys- -800 Real EstateCLEAN modern 3 rm, range At refrig. wuu nut (uwua iur i uur. Hum u city.700 Rentals close in. Eastridge Apts. loss Edge-wate- r.

W. Salem. 1 acre with 2 bdr. home, located on Lancaster. Win exchange for a farm.

or wlines to retire. A 69 acre view farm witn pasture, umber, creek and
spring, only six miles from city. You could subdivide part and still retain
a farm. Frontage on both pavement and gravel road. Well built 3 bedroom
modern home 9 years old, 40 x 42 barn, large double garage, 500 capacity
hen house, family orchard. 33 acres cult. Building worth great deal more
than the whole price. Yours for $17,000. Terms can be arranged.

Severin Realty Company
212 N. High St.

Dial

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS3 RM FURN APT. Priv ent St bath, re- -
702 Sleeping Room. Board frig. Adults. 570 union. Very good older home finely located GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.NICK furn. apt, just redec, good loc.

rvtmnrriTtTABlJC sleeolnr rms. with

100x180 choice building lots
Dist. Restricted Dist. Priced at $450.
$500 St $600.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
; 153 S. Hieh Phone 34121
: CHOICE 60' to 90' lota In Loumar

Heights addition. Location l'i blks
W. of Com'l Just N. of Candalarla
Heights. Short walking distance to
McKinley St Leslie schools. Sewers
now going In Pavements this sum

1075 N. Capitol, rn.
home cooked meals, laundry, for 2

close to junior ana senior man
with reception hall, living rm. dining
rm, kitchen, 2 bdrms and bath on
first floor. 3 large bdermt and showmen. 975 Edgewater or call J. ZEEB, MGR.NICELY furn. 2 rm. apu. $65 k $67.50.

Ambassador Apts, 550 N. Summer.
LIVE better at The Ambassador. $52.50LCE. slpg. rm. with H C wtr, hot

1853 N. Capitol Phoneer on second floor. Nice for a large
rental Income. A real nice buy at
family or could be converted Into

plate. Ph. Z8550.
ftlrtf P.OOM in Drlvate home for em Evening phones -to $75. 550 N. Summer.

AIR COND. pri. bath. gar. 2453 SUte.
ployed lady, kitchen privileges 1550 GR ABENHORST SPECIALSonly $8,950. Terms. mer. Terms. See owner L. W. Rath.FOR SALE by owner, new mod. 2 Ph. 2fiM6.ST. VINCENT DePAUL707 Houses For Rent 800 Real Estate
State St. fti. aoa.

NCE RM. near Capitol Center, emp
Mft Marion. Ph. LARGE Corner lot In suburban dist'.bedroom home. ',i acre lot. water

system electric pump, price $6000. Ph.
28861.

Fof a large family who needs a good 4 WAV.UUA
Approx. 1 ac. with 6 rm. home, with bath & 3 bdrms., family fruit, close toCOMPLETELY furn. 3 rm. cottage, allPLEASANTslping. rm. for" gentleman. suitable for store bldg, cottages or

filling sla. Price $2500.
Call O. V. Hume with1050 Norway. Ph. 24547.

bdrm home nicety locatea in si.
Vincent DePaul school district. Has
basement anartment. Owner could

school. Price $4500. Terms $1000 down. bal. $45.00 per mo.
14 ac. located near Salem Heights, on bus line, city yater. 8 rm. home with BEST BUYS Not Farelec, blks. N. post office, nr. dus.

$50. No drinking or smoking. PhoneROOM R.frig. hotplate. 2131 Center.
tf D tttuft 9q4 N. Winter. Ph. State Finance Co. Realtorshave Income besides nice living from State Hospital. Pre-w- ar built 2NEW 2 bedrm mod. house, elec. heated.Twn annti clean rooms. Double bed.

basmt. small barn Be chicken house, lamuy mm, small creex. rnce aoiuu.
414 c. located 4 ml. out on paved road & close to school, all In wilberts. un

finished house. Price $4500. Terms. Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.
rvr.i twnnn nTRTRirrr

153 S. High Phone 34121EnglewoojlBreakfast dinner privileges. Phone garage, no children. Call at 900 Cas-
cade Dr.

ts.K. nome. Firewood. Unfinished up-
stairs. Garage. Price $7000 Terms.

Nearly New

quarters. Only $12,000.

EXCELLENT VALUE
FOR G. I.

8"l0 Farms. Acreaae for Sale
'3 B. R.. full basement, new auto oil

FURN. CABIN, nice builtins. Inq. 7 to t bdrm. plus den, Uv. rm, din. rm. fireplace, hdwd. firs, full basmt.. auto-he- at

to all rooms, fine location, exc. condition thruout. Only $11,500. CaU Roy, Englewood Dist. Fireplace. Att. Ga11 a.m. 2015 Kappahn Rd.
MODERN 4 rm. house. Ready July 1. 3 acres Bovsenberrlea

"RICE, clean rooms. HlC water, kli-che.-

privileges. Call 754 Ferry St.

70S Apartment For Rent If you are a G.I. why waste your rent Its the berries that make this farm.4015 Silverton Road. Ferris. 1873 Market Street.
NEW RANCH HOME

i-- Krma ..n h.itii tsa ifv n An rm Vitrhen with nook. Inside utility,

rage, fipea on neat, z lovely bed-
rooms. A well planned and well
built home. Full price $10,400. F.H.A.
terms.

: Illness

money wnen you can ouy a ioveiy
bdrm plastered home Insulated and'
weatherstripped. Has hdwd floors
Venetian blinds, paved street, sewer,
nice lawn, flowers, and shrubs. Beni-
n- washer and electric hot water

SMALL APT, ground fir. 580 S. CapltoL
Ph.

ReWTIrm.' fVr.. ADULTS. CLOSE MonUg furnace, lge. 2 car "garage, 1775 sq. ft. fir. area. Te see call Earl West,

NEW 2 B.R. house. $85 mo. Adults only.
Inq. 1090 Donna Ave.

ONE BEDRM, all elec, ven. shades, un- -
furn, child permitted. 162 W. Wilson.
Ph. 34369.

2 BEDRMS, wired for range and hot
water htr. Adults only. Inq. 2343 Rex

family fruit. 2 br home, att gar
St utility. 3 yrs old, machine shed,
owner going back home. Asking
price is $11,000.

Chicken Farm
acres, close in. new 3 br home. 9
large chicken houses, 1 acre thorn
les berries, near bus and school.
$15,750

General R al Estate

Compels ale of lovely Cottage homeIN, 155. PH. 36607 heater included, only $7900. "Better VIEW PROPERTY
urnnrf.rf,i1 hf Vinms ranrtalaria District. Full tile bath 8c Shower. Off masLARGE 4 rms.. bath, breakfast nook.

aU redec. 2073 N. Com'l. - '

OTS of windows, lge. hikp. rm, utiL
ter bdr.. 3 seU plbg., beauUful flagstone fireplace, finished rumpus room

on rairmount Mill, furnished. $1000
will handle. -

Older
hurry P

COUNTRY tlVING

furnace. Venetian blinds, hdwd
floors, fireplace. Excellent condition.
Owner may consider exchange for
suburban or Keizer property. F.H.A.
terms available. Total price $13,000.

It's Home
only 7 months old. 992 sq ft plus large

garage. 100x108 lot (live with elbow
room). Close in East. Close to bus
and store.. Attractively priced at
$7700.

$4750 Special
Inside citv, 4 years old. 4 rms plus

utility. Rather small but will make
excellent rental property. Owner
will accept trailer house as part
payment.

New and Unique
1045 sq ft of floor space. Insulated,

weatherstripped, electric heat. Paved
street. This house is extra well built.

St. eves after 5
FURN. trailer house. $20 mo., lights k In basmt.. Naniral Birch built-ln- s in kitcnen. aisposau. iuw-v- u '.

farage, to see this fine home call Peter H. Geiser.turn. 340 E. wasnington. rn. Vim can buv 10 acres with new hse,water furn. 3225 silverton HQ. yet substantial. 2 bedrooms. LovelyNE large rm. and kitchenette furn.. 255 Center St. Ph.NEW one bedrm house, unfur.i.. hawii. bath, electric water system- - acres
In cultivation, woods and runningutil. Close in. 40 Mill floors, all elec, ven. blinds, 3 blks. Around $9,000creek. $4,000 full Price. Terms. Grabenhorst .Bros., Realtors

corner lot. Drive by 795 S. 19th. then
make us an offer.

A. E. Beckett Agency
Realtors - Insurance

SEE US for all size farm and dairy 20 Acres, fair house, good soil, fine for
from state capitol. Just right for em-
ployed couple, $67.50 including water.
1533 Court St. Ph. 34347 or 37569.

STRATTON APT. 4 rm. ft bath, unfurn.
Ph.

TWO 3 rm. apts.. 1 furn,. 1 unfurn.
Inq. 494 S. Winter. '

MODERN large furnished 2 room apt.
Phone134 S. Liberty St we man wno worm in inaepenaepce- just one mile to town.Evenings and Sundays call 637 N. HIGH. Ph. Res.

$14,000 VERY NICE 4 bedroom home 20 Acres, southeast, all cultivated, goodEarl West.Peter Geiser. Roy Ferris.
OLDER TYPE modern 2 bdroom nous,

partly furn, $50, available July 2.
Ph. 20204. .

ranches.
MURPHY & KENT.

Realtors
456 N. Church Phone

FOR YOUR INSURANCE PROBLEMS SEE MR. HARVARDPrivate bath and entrance. vse in
Phone 39331. 208 Bush St

Dunoings. large house, completely
furnished. aU Implements ana live-
stock included - best buy in the
vallev.

FOR RENT: Small new home north,
lust comDieted. Phone 25624.

north of Center St. In the Engle-
wood School Dist. basement, fire-
place, new wall to wall carpet, fenc-
ed back yard St garden.

tfTlRM APT Prl. ent. 4 rms. for
Eves: Anderson Humphreyspeople. Close, to sUte house. Phone WANT ELBOW ROOM?

WE JUST listed this fine home, close-i- n suburban. Nice size Liv. rm. din. rm3ROOM COTTAGE with bath, partly 31 Acres east, good modernized house.
Note: this home has a 12x17 living
room plus a 10 by 11-- 6 dining rm.
F.H.A. commitment applied for. To-
tal price $10,500. Ring for Mr. Bell.

Kent37694. furn, until, pd. 1947 N. Church. Geo. A. Walters, Realtorwon furn. rooms, choice location, kit. St nook. 2 B.R. St den. fireplace, auto oil heat, double garage. Built
less than 3 yrs. ago on a lot 88x236. Has 2 cherry trees. 1 pear. 1 plum.
1 rjrunes. 3 varieties of aonlea. cranes, berries. 1 filbert. 1 walnut, nice$600close to State Capitol ft new shopping CLEAN 2B.R. mod. furn. July 1.

Garage, garden, lawn mower, tools.
Near schools bus, $63 mo. Box 849,

960 S
Phone

Commercial
Eve.center. Ph. 34620. Lot 50x100. city water. Unfinished ga

eve phones 27674 or 3355a

Acreage & Farm
Just listed this 40 acre farm. 3 B. R

home built in 1940 30x40 barn, chick.
I RM. Mod. auto hot water, elec. furn garden, lawn, flowers, shrubs. Showns by app't $18,000. KIGGINS.

NORTH 17th ST.rage, cement foundation $3&o cashStatesman.

fine Duiidings. creek tnrougn place,
verv pretty location.

For details', call E. R. Nelte
Hutchison-Danielso- n

Realtors
453- - Court St. Phone2-36- 2

Eve, oh.

Do You Want a New$40.00 mo. Also mod single room, UNFURN. modern house, cheap. 1230 Nicely remodeled 2 B.R. plastered home, lge lot. lots of trees St shrubs. Closeill elwt. 3 blks town. 730 Mill.
will handle.

$7950Clearvlew Ave. en house Ac rabbit hutches. 1 ml4 blks. from down,1 RM. furn. apt.. House - Small Down Payt.to dus & au scnoois - just sssso. crawforo.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION2 RM. and 1 room furn. cabins. Adults,404 S,town, $40 included utilities. Elec. range and refrigerator. Hard CHOOSE YOUR OWN LOT St PLANS.no pets, reasonable. 53 Highway Ave, from small town. Attractively pric-

ed at $9000
3 Acre tract with new home, garage,

Over S A. Willamette silt, No. on pavt, well-bui- lt 6 rm mod. plastered homeHigh. Ph. 37506. witn fireplace, needs a little paint - several hundred dollars worm or EASY TERMSwood floors, elec. heat. 24 ft. living
room in beautiful Englewood. Lot
80x137. Paved Street. Only two years

YOU DON'T HAVE TO HAVE A LOT
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATErSM. APT. and bath. MonUg range,

709 Wanted to Rent well, no waste land. Should make a
good berry farm. Priced to sell at 173 S. LIBERTY PH. SALEM It4 int.State St. bus at door, cool. $18 mo.,

nr. store. 2252 Simpson St-- corner
fine caneberries almost ready for picking - asking $10,500. CRAWFORD

SMALL DOWN PAYMENT
$500 down for a 1 B.R. Home, mod. and located on a paved street Price $4250

$300 down. $10.00 mo,
acres, no bldgs. $2000.old. Terms can be arranged.

$2500Ford. AoDroximately 3 acres. 13 minutesWANT TO RENT: For 3 wks. a small
house trailer beginning about JulyATTRACTIVE 3 room furnished apt. from downtown, a rm. moaern nome, $500 down $40.00 mo. 41 int. 10 acres.

TODAY'S BETTER
BUYS

This 2 bedroom home la reallv tons

Wooded lot 78x284 with city water.10. Ph. 38959. barn, chicken house, hog house. Trac-
tor and miscellaneous tools. $1700

910 Norway. ;

KTCE clean 3 room apt. Prl. bath, re

JOHNSON.
Client with $5000 cash wants 10 A. Red Dirt with fair Improvements.

BURT PICHA, INC.
large, old house, new partly finished
house, small barn, large chick house.
$4300. -

Unobstructed view ol cascades. A
look at this will convince you Its down. Total price only $52507J0 Wanted To Rent Housesfrig., elec. range and heat. Adults

L. R.. D. R.. lg. utility. 2148 N. 34th1342 N. Capitol. CHAS. HUDKINS SONLarge Family Acreage is the address. F.H.A. financing.
the spot for that home or court.

Hutchison-Danielso- n

REALTORS
2 RM. furn. Driv. bath. Ph. 37034. OfficeCRAWFORD - JOHNSON379 N. High St 4 B. R- - modern home. 5'i acres. Close REALTORSrURN. I rm apt Newly dec, $22. 827 N. $8500.

Today's Buyta Salem. Barn, chicken house. raD- - 250 N. Hifh St. Phone

WANTED TO RENT.
3 or more Br. home. Older type home

for lower rent, must have bus ser-
vice.

Eve. Ph.

-- lberty. Apt a. pn. Z7ZM. 455 Court St. Ph. 2 3629 blt hutches. 52 ft well. Some fruit
EAN small apt, furn. priv. batn, Eves. 2 4789: 3 5620; 3 8835 St nuts. Attractively priced at $8500. Small 2 bedroom house in Englewood

with an extra large corner lot throwndults. 1595 S. Com'l. 18 A. Labisli CenterSome terms.
iHRM. furn. court apt. for couple. 1664 J. E. LeClerc Income property, $100 per mo. and In for $6600. $2800 dn. bat $38.50For rent: Good 4 B. R. home, garage.
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

home in North saiem. must nave
concrete foundation. What have youf

General Real Estate
Colonial, close in, drive past H3
S. Church if It looks good to you.
come in. look through. We'll give
you a good deal. Ph. 20506.

koin Mrs. Burton Perry Mason INorah Drake (Brighter Day
KGW Doub. Nothing I Doub. Nothing I Millionaire Millionaire
KEX . Betty Crocker IV. Lindlahr ISongs of Sage. Songs of Safe

home, with wall to wall rugs. 2 flre- -
LOOK NO FURTHER. 1 Acre 4V. Miles East, lots of fruit, nice lawn hn.h. ar.4laces. Lge. J3. Rm. St kitchen, elec.Seat. 2 car garage, concrete drive. laree carden. Good well Dined for irriaatinn H 9 R.-nnn- . - Englewood 253 Center BaWWill Sell My Bungalowpatio, barbecue pi., fish pond, all In pl5t",jrfuInl,".heS,.1?c,lulln IUect-- range. $1700 will handle. $6000.00 full Lata built 2 bdrm home, lge liv rmclosed yard full of VALUABLE12 In Englewood Dist. 2 good sized bedwith fireplace, dining rm. lots of

KSLM Top Trades IN. W. News Gay 90s Home Run
KOCO H'wood Music I H'wood Music (News I Dave Dennis
KOIN Macleod News ICome Get It Winner Take I Winner Take
KGW Vews - (Road of Life I Pepper Young l Happiness
KEX M. A front k INews IMenjou Art Baker

KHRITPJ3 Mr FT nWTB5- - Rvnmv con
crete nr. barn. EVERYTHING WELL. "? close 10 au scnoois. 1 bedroom down and S un. Klca I. H closet space, full basement.

$6900

WANTEU ttLAL U1AIL
or 4i br. older type home that cB
handle" with a $1,000 down payment.
must have bus service.

Eve. Ph.

J. E. LeClerc ?

Real Estate.

KEPT and painted. World of perm. I D-R- - comb, with fireplace, kit. has nice builUns. utility has storage forpasture for stock.
.

All crops go If 1 canned fruit, nice yard, garden, fruit and nuts. Garage and extra blda. for1 a a v I tuArbaKAM DaaJ SDCAA AA 11 a tir.1l

ims, fireplace St oil furnace, small
cor lot. on lth Sc Madison for $6900.
Very nice Dist.

Art Madsen Realty Co. 'Baseball IBaseball I Baseball Baseball Neat, clean 2 yr old 2 bdrm bungalowoia soon, immea. ross. lerms. 1 itviiup, ww.vv. nr. vvauer.Magic Melody iMaglc Melody Maelc Melody I Mafic Melody with att gar. Rented lor $eu mo.1
KSLM
KOCO
KOIN
KGW .

KEX
Larsen Home & Loan Co. just outside city, v. block to bus. 2 b.r. down, 1 b.r. $1400 down. $45.60 mo. Call Bon 1328 State St. Ph 28812

FOR SALE by owner: New ranch style
nona oeu lungers isiriKe it lucn istrlice It RichBackstage Wife Stella Dallas ILor. Jones IWldder Brown 474 Court. Ph.old. 2 larse lots, nice lawn, ahruba. soma fruit t;M no .Lin .hi. Cleary.Exclusive Listings - Personal Service 4 TO $ UNIT garden court 4pts want.in nonywooa un tiouywooa iitay west IKay West 164 South Com ! St. Phone Walter Musgrave Realtors 2018 N. E. 40 rortiana u. wt,home, 2 bedrooms, tiled kitcnen, Bath-

room, fireplace, hardwood floors, oil
furnace, double garage on large cor-
ner lot 1490 N. 23. Ph. 28035.

KSLM Baseball Baseball (Baseball (Baseball a ACRE CLOSE IN. An extra well built 2 Bedroom house, hd: floors auto 1211 Edeewater Ph. 35109 eves 39939Best One Acre1 Buykoco Magic Melody Magic Melody Magic Melody Magic Melody2 INVESTIGATE THISun i. taria nice u n. an rut. comD. inside utility double garage
with work shop, excellent garden, fruit and berries. This Dlace la toDSJust north of clu. Ranch style 7 yrs 850 AutomotiveVERY GOOD 3 BEDROOM HOMEnisi - --viiKnim iwsi virRnam riews Aiaiinee i i une YoursKGW Girl Marries I Portia Plain Bill (Front Pace oia a Deorms. an Kinds or rrult.

nice yard, furnished or unfurnished. Brand new 2 br home, lge living room.KEX Jay Stswart Uay Stewart iBride. Groom I Walter Kiernan (NICE Sc CLEAN) Att. garage, nice
trees, close to Capitol Shopping Cen-
ter, bus, A REAL BUY FOR $7250.
TERMS.

852 Used Cars Foi SalYou will like it. $11000 unfurnuhed. INKING FOR ACREAGE 8i acres Northeast, ground lays-right- , good soil.Baseball Baseball Scoreboard !Rin Sin
dinette, garage, hardwood floors,
automatic oil forced air furnace. On
large lot near school. Price onlyMagic Melody Magic Melody Magic Melody Magic Melodylfirlrhnm NT Art r.MfM. t A . rAS-- . i A r i ,
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